
नामांकन �म/ Enrolment No.: 2189/47115/25521
To
अं�कत कुमार
Ankit Kumar
S/O Dilip Kumar Sahu,
Patrahatu,
VTC: Patrahatu(Patrahattu),
Sub District: Silli,
District: Ranchi,
State: Jharkhand,
PIN Code: 835102,
Mobile: 7209377491

4884 8482 8761
VID : 9117 6814 8429 2689

D
et

ai
ls

 a
s 

on
: 0

7/
02

/2
02

5

A
ad

ha
ar

 n
o.

 is
su

ed
: 1

8/
11

/2
01

1

अं�कत कुमार
Ankit Kumar
ज�म �त�थ/DOB: 03/06/1997
पु�ष/ MALE

4884 8482 8761

पता:
S/O �दलीप कुमार सा�, पतराहातु, पतराहात(ुपतराह�)ु,
पतराहात,ु राँची,
झारख�ड - 835102
Address:
S/O Dilip Kumar Sahu, Patrahatu,
Patrahatu(Patrahattu), DIST: Ranchi,
Jharkhand - 835102

4884 8482 8761

VID : 9117 6814 8429 2689


